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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Lamb4060
AIM

9.200 9.500 9.6509.525 37.875
2 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Gianna Gonzales4139
Thunder Elite

9.250 9.300 9.4509.700 37.700
1 7T 1 5T 2 

2 

Julianna Kraatz4107
Maximum

9.000 9.500 9.1509.550 37.200
6T 2T 2 12 3 

3 

Jenelle Nguefang4043
RBGK

9.000 9.325 9.5759.175 37.075
6T 6 10 2T 4 

4 

Ava Edmond4033
RBGK

8.825 9.300 9.4759.300 36.900
9 7T 6T 4 5 

5 

Megan Li4105
Maximum

9.125 9.250 9.5758.700 36.650
3 11 20T 2T 6 

6 

Taegan Davis4032
RBGK

8.725 9.525 9.2009.150 36.600
10T 1 11T 10 7 

7 

Addisin Fowler4059
AIM

9.025 9.150 9.4508.950 36.575
4T 12T 16 5T 8 

8 

Kailyn Leong4028
Cypress

8.725 9.300 8.8509.300 36.175
10T 7T 6T 17 9T

9T

Scotlyn Callihan4140
WCC

8.550 9.150 9.2759.200 36.175
17 12T 9 9 9T

9T

Peyton Henderson4042
RBGK

9.025 8.850 9.0509.050 35.975
4T 20 14 13 11 

11 

Veronica Ortigoza4046
Stars

8.575 8.675 9.4509.250 35.950
15T 24T 8 5T 12 

12 

Addison Pratka4141
WCC

8.700 9.450 8.9508.800 35.900
13 4 17 14 13 

13 

Kinley Bulot4022
Cypress

8.875 9.275 8.7009.025 35.875
8 10 15 20T 14 

14 

Tesa Abante4120
RBGA

8.650 9.100 8.9259.150 35.825
14 15 11T 15 15 

15 

Addison Cousins4062
AIM

8.100 9.125 9.1759.400 35.800
24 14 4T 11 16 

16 

Charley McKenzie4142
WCC

8.150 9.050 8.8759.400 35.475
22 16T 4T 16 17 

17 

Nevaeh Smith4086
East Texas

8.725 8.700 9.3508.650 35.425
10T 22T 22T 8 18 

18 

Addison Gavin4151
WGA

8.125 8.975 8.7759.100 34.975
23 18 13 19 19 

19 

Ava Scasserra4115
Maximum

8.575 9.350 7.9508.775 34.650
15T 5 18 26 20 

20 

Rylie Lupone4145
WCC

8.325 8.700 8.7008.650 34.375
18 22T 22T 20T 21 

21 

Tessa Averill4026
Cypress

8.025 9.050 8.3508.750 34.175
25 16T 19 25 22 

22 

Kolbee Costello4023
Cypress

8.300 8.900 8.8008.150 34.150
19T 19 25 18 23T

23T

Riley Johnson4116
RBGA

8.200 8.800 8.4508.700 34.150
21 21 20T 24 23T

23T
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Quinn Kelly4044
RBGK

8.300 8.675 8.5008.000 33.475
19T 24T 26 22 25 

25 

Hailey Tumbleson4040
RBGK

7.500 7.650 8.4758.600 32.225
26 26 24 23 26 

26 
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